2024 LAWC Poinsett NTC Side-Pot

Place Name 1

1st Justin Strutz
2nd Kaiden Dorris
3rd Jake Lanning
4th Darin Nelson
5th Mike McGillvray
6th Styles Brown
7th Mike Dorris

8th Brian Burch

9th Bryan Bailey
10th Brian Steichen
11th Tanner Thompson-Moad

12th Sheldon Malcolm

Name 2

William Coolidge
Jake Arlt

Miles Hunsley
McCade Nelson
Steve Alverson
Tim Brown

Brian Tordsen
Jerry Fenner
Michael Bailey
Brad Berens
Brady Will
Jarrod Fredericks

Weight Winnings

13.53 PAID Entry into 2025 NTC, $154 Cash, Plaques
4.57
3.02
2.99
1.98
1.31
1.22
1.18
1.09
0.72

0
0



