## 2024 LAWC Poinsett NTC Side-Pot

Place	Name 1	Name 2	Weight	Winnings
1st	Justin Strutz	William Coolidge	13.53	PAID Entry into 2025 NTC, \$154 Cash, Plaques
2nd	Kaiden Dorris	Jake Arlt	4.57	
3rd	Jake Lanning	Miles Hunsley	3.02	
4th	Darin Nelson	McCade Nelson	2.99	
5th	Mike McGillvray	Steve Alverson	1.98	
6th	Styles Brown	Tim Brown	1.31	
7th	Mike Dorris	Brian Tordsen	1.22	
8th	Brian Burch	Jerry Fenner	1.18	
9th	Bryan Bailey	Michael Bailey	1.09	
10th	Brian Steichen	Brad Berens	0.72	
11th	Tanner Thompson-Moad	Brady Will	0	
12th	Sheldon Malcolm	Jarrod Fredericks	0	